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Enviro
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gs Market Tone
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Comm
ent

Comm
ents

NEW YORK -
POTATOES - 10 lb
paper sacks -
ROUND WHITE -
U.S. One

04/01/2
015

1.70 -
1.70

MAINE sz A N ABOUT
STEADY.

NEW YORK -
POTATOES - 50 lb
cartons - ROUND
WHITE - U.S. One

04/01/2
015

15.00 -
16.00

FLORI
DA

sz A HOLDO
VERS

FR
APPEA
R

N ABOUT
STEADY.

NEW YORK -
POTATOES - 50 lb
cartons - ROUND
WHITE - U.S. One

04/01/2
015

30.00 -
32.00

FLORI
DA

sz A N ABOUT
STEADY.

few
28.00

NEW YORK -
POTATOES - 50 lb
cartons - ROUND
WHITE - U.S. One

04/01/2
015

55.00 -
60.00

FLORI
DA

Creame
rs 3/4-1
5/8"

N ABOUT
STEADY.

NEW YORK -
POTATOES - 50 lb
paper sacks -
ROUND WHITE -
U.S. One

04/01/2
015

8.00 -
8.50

MAINE Chef N ABOUT
STEADY.

NEW YORK -
POTATOES - 50 lb
paper sacks -
ROUND WHITE -
U.S. One

04/01/2
015

9.00 -
10.00

NEW
YORK

LONG
ISLAN
D NEW
YORK

Chef N ABOUT
STEADY.

NEW YORK -
POTATOES - 50 lb
paper sacks -
ROUND WHITE -
U.S. One

04/01/2
015

10.00 -
10.00

Chef L ABOUT
STEADY.

NEW YORK -
POTATOES - 50 lb
paper sacks -
ROUND WHITE -
Canada No. 1

04/01/2
015

9.00 -
9.00

CANAD
A

PRINC
E
EDWA
RD
ISLAN
D

Chef N ABOUT
STEADY.

NEW YORK -
POTATOES - baled
10 5-lb film bags -
ROUND WHITE -
U.S. One

04/01/2
015

6.00 -
7.00

NEW
YORK

LONG
ISLAN
D NEW
YORK

sz A FR
COND

FR
APPEA
R

N ABOUT
STEADY.

NEW YORK -
POTATOES - baled
10 5-lb film bags -
ROUND WHITE -
U.S. One

04/01/2
015

8.50 -
9.00

NEW
YORK

LONG
ISLAN
D NEW
YORK

sz A N ABOUT
STEADY.

NEW YORK -
POTATOES - baled
10 5-lb film bags -
ROUND WHITE -
U.S. One

04/01/2
015

11.00 -
11.00

sz A L ABOUT
STEADY.

occas
11.50


